AMERICUS-SUMTER COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS
DAILY RECONCILIATION —NOVEMBER 2025 STATEWIDE SPECIAL & MUNICIPAL GENERAL

Absentee By-Mail Ballots

Advanced In-Person

Date

Mailed

Received

Rejected

Voters

Provisional

Ballots Cast

Monday - Holiday

10/14/2025

42

88

88

10/15/2025

0

82

82

10/16/2025

3

68

68

10/17/2025

0
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10/18/2025

Weekly Total

Absentee By-Mail Ballots

Advanced In-Person

Date

Mailed

Received

Rejected

Voters

Provisional

Ballots Cast

10/20/2025

10/21/2025

10/22/2025

10/23/2025

10/24/2025

10/25/2025

Weekly Total

Absentee By-Mail Ballots

Advanced In-Person

Date

Mailed

Received

Rejected

Voters

Provisional

Ballots Cast

10/27/2025

10/28/2025

10/29/2025

10/30/2025

10/31/2025

Weekly Total




